Better Biomass Tariff sheet 2022

The tariffs for certificate holders consist of an annual fee for each certificate and an annual
membership fee or annual payment per metric ton. These tariffs are applicable to both the ‘Better
Biomass' certificate and the 'NTA RED' certificate.

Annual fee per certificate
This is the annual fee for the certificate holder, which is collected by the certification body on behalf
of the scheme manager.

Category Annual fee
Producer primary biomass > 250 ha ?, Producer collector

. . €200
(non-)primary residual flows, Processor, Trader, End-user
Producer primary biomass < 250 ha ? €50

a|n case of group certification of small-holders, the group is classified as a 'Producer primary biomass > 250 ha'.

Annual membership fee
Companies that intend to certify according to NTA 8080 need to register at NEN. Members are
exempt from payment per metric ton and registration costs, and receive membership benefits.

Company annual turnover® Annual membership fee
0M€-0,1 M€ €50
0,1 M€-0,5 M€ €100
0,5M€-1ME€ €200
1 M€-10 M€ €400
10 M€ -50 M€ €1000
50 M€ - 100 M€ €2000
100 M€ - 500 M€ €4000
> 500 M€ €5000
b It concerns the annual turnover of the legal entity (the company) that wishes to register. In the case of group
certification of smallholders, the group is considered the legal entity.

Payment per metric ton

Companies can also choose for a payment of € 0,03 per metric ton (with a minimum total of € 100).
The company has the obligation to inform NEN about the volume of sustainable biomass under
certificate. These details have to be submitted during the auditing process or once a year (within 12
months after the last audit).

The above prices do not include VAT and are valid until 31 December 2022.
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